INNOVATIONS
IN KITCHEN
CABINET
STORAGE
1
Striving for perfection and harmony
Contents
HSA Pantry Pull Out  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .2-4

5-14 90002175350 1700-1950 66.93-76.77 350 13.78 Saphir/Chrome 5 1 x 2175, 1 x 2156, 1 x 2157, 1 x 2179, 1 x 2215
6-14 90002176350 1900-2150 74.80-84.65 350 13.78 Saphir/Chrome 5 1 x 2176, 1 x 2156, 1 x 2157, 1 x 2179, 1 x 2215
1-17 *
2-17 90002172420 950-1200 37.40-47.24 420 16.54 Saphir/Chrome 3 1 x 2172, 1 x 2159, 1 x 2180
3-17 90002173420 1200-1450 47.24-57.09 420 16.54 Saphir/Chrome 4 1 x 2173, 2 x 2158, 1 x 2180
4-17 90002174420 1450-1700 57.09-66.93 420 16.54 Saphir/Chrome 4 1 x 2174, 2 x 2158, 1 x 2180, 1 x 2216
5-17 90002175420 1700-1950 66.93-76.77 420 16.54 Saphir/Chrome 5 1 x 2175, 1 x 2158, 1 x 2159, 1 x 2180, 1 x 2216
6-17 90002176420 1900-2150 74.80-84.65 420 16.54 Saphir/Chrome 5 1 x 2176, 1 x 2158, 1 x 2159, 1 x 2180, 1 x 2216
1-19 *
2-19 90002172490 950-1200 37.40-47.24 490 19.29 Saphir/Chrome 3 1 x 2172, 1 x 2161, 1 x 2181
3-19 90002173490 1200-1450 47.24-57.09 490 19.29 Saphir/Chrome 4 1 x 2173, 2 x 2160, 1 x 2181
4-19 90002174490 1450-1700 57.09-66.93 490 19.29 Saphir/Chrome 4 1 x 2174, 2 x 2160, 1 x 2181, 1 x 2217
5-19 90002175490 1700-1950 66.93-76.77 490 19.29 Saphir/Chrome 5 1 x 2175, 1 x 2160, 1 x 2161, 1 x 2181, 1 x 2217
6-19 90002176490 1900-2150 74.80-84.65 490 19.29 Saphir/Chrome 5 1 x 2176, 1 x 2160, 1 x 2161, 1 x 2181, 1 x 2217
1-08 *
2-08 90002172210S 950-1200 37.40-47.24 210 8.27 Scalea/Sliver 3 1 x 2172, 1 x 2163, 1 x 2177
3-08 90002173210S 1200-1450 47.24-57.09 210 8.27 Scalea/Sliver 4 1 x 2173, 2 x 2162, 1 x 2177
4-08 90002174210S 1450-1700 57.09-66.93 210 8.27 Scalea/Sliver 4 1 x 2174, 2 x 2162, 1 x 2177, 1 x 2183
5-08 90002175210S 1700-1950 66.93-76.77 210 8.27 Scalea/Sliver 5 1 x 2175, 1 x 2162, 1 x 2163, 1 x 2177, 1 x 2183
6-08 90002176210S 1900-2150 74.80-84.65 210 8.27 Scalea/Sliver 5 1 x 2176, 1 x 2162, 1 x 2163, 1 x 2177, 1 x 2183
1-11 *
2-11 90002172280S 950-1200 37.40-47.24 280 11.02 Scalea/Sliver 3 1 x 2172, 1 x 2165, 1 x 2178
3-11 90002173280S 1200-1450 47.24-57.09 280 11.02 Scalea/Sliver 4 1 x 2173, 2 x 2164, 1 x 2178
4-11 90002174280S 1450-1700 57.09-66.93 280 11.02 Scalea/Sliver 4 1 x 2174, 2 x 2164, 1 x 2178, 1 x 2214
5-11 90002175280S 1700-1950 66.93-76.77 280 11.02 Scalea/Sliver 5 1 x 2175, 1 x 2164, 1 x 2165, 1 x 2178, 1 x 2214
6-11 90002176280S 1900-2150 74.80-84.65 280 11.02 Scalea/Sliver 5 1 x 2176, 1 x 2164, 1 x 2165, 1 x 2178, 1 x 2214
1-14 *
2-14 90002172350S 950-1200 37.40-47.24 350 13.78 Scalea/Sliver 3 1 x 2172, 1 x 2167, 1 x 2179
3-14 90002173350S 1200-1450 47.24-57.09 350 13.78 Scalea/Sliver 4 1 x 2173, 2 x 2166, 1 x 2179
4-14 90002174350S 1450-1700 57.09-66.93 350 13.78 Scalea/Sliver 4 1 x 2174, 2 x 2166, 1 x 2179, 1 x 2215
5-14 90002175350S 1700-1950 66.93-76.77 350 13.78 Scalea/Sliver 5 1 x 2175, 1 x 2166, 1 x 2167, 1 x 2179, 1 x 2215
6-14 90002176350S 1900-2150 74.80-84.65 350 13.78 Scalea/Sliver 5 1 x 2176, 1 x 2166, 1 x 2167, 1 x 2179, 1 x 2215
1-17 *
2-17 90002172420S 950-1200 37.40-47.24 420 16.54 Scalea/Sliver 3 1 x 2172, 1 x 2169, 1 x 2180
3-17 90002173420S 1200-1450 47.24-57.09 420 16.54 Scalea/Sliver 4 1 x 2173, 2 x 2168, 1 x 2180
4-17 90002174420S 1450-1700 57.09-66.93 420 16.54 Scalea/Sliver 4 1 x 2174, 2 x 2168, 1 x 2180, 1 x 2216
5-17 90002175420S 1700-1950 66.93-76.77 420 16.54 Scalea/Sliver 5 1 x 2175, 1 x 2168, 1 x 2169, 1 x 2180, 1 x 2216
6-17 90002176420S 1900-2150 74.80-84.65 420 16.54 Scalea/Sliver 5 1 x 2176, 1 x 2168, 1 x 2169, 1 x 2180, 1 x 2216
1-19 *
2-19 90002172490S 950-1200 37.40-47.24 490 19.29 Scalea/Sliver 3 1 x 2172, 1 x 2171, 1 x 2181
3-19 90002173490S 1200-1450 47.24-57.09 490 19.29 Scalea/Sliver 4 1 x 2173, 2 x 2170, 1 x 2181
4-19 90002174490S 1450-1700 57.09-66.93 490 19.29 Scalea/Sliver 4 1 x 2174, 2 x 2170, 1 x 2181, 1 x 2217
5-19 90002175490S 1700-1950 66.93-76.77 490 19.29 Scalea/Sliver 5 1 x 2175, 1 x 2170, 1 x 2171, 1 x 2181, 1 x 2217
6-19 90002176490S 1900-2150 74.80-84.65 490 19.29 Scalea/Sliver 5 1 x 2176, 1 x 2170, 1 x 2171, 1 x 2181, 1 x 2217
*on request
5
DUSA
Featuring weight carrying support arms for the door and E-Z-Close Dampening System